
 
VASANTDADA SUGAR INSTITUTE 

MANJARI BK., HAVELI, PUNE- 412307 
Phone: 020-26902100 

WEBSITE: www.vsisugar.com 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TENDER NOTICE  

1st Extension 

Sealed offers in prescribed form are invited from the reputed, experienced and/Govt.registered 
contractors in appropriate class. 
 

Sr. 
no. 

Name of work E.M.D (Rs) Blank Tender 
form fees (Rs.) 

Class of 
Registration 

Period for 
Completion 

1 Lump sum basis – Widening & 
Deepening of Existing well at 
Nagpur Farm 

20,000/- 1,000/-                   
+ GST 

V(A) & above  or 
reputed/Experienc

ed contractors 

6  Months 

 

Note: 

1) Blank tender forms can be collected from Civil Engineering department from 18/01/2024 to 
29/01/2024 between 10.00 a.m. to 5.00 p.m. on working days. 

2) The last date of submission of sealed tenders is extended till 02/02/2024 up to 5.00 p.m. 
3) Offer should be valid for 120 days from the last date of receipt of tender. 
4) Pre-bid meeting shall be held on 29/01/2024 (15 Hrs.) at VSI, Manjari office. 
5) Blank tender form will be issued on production of the following documents. 

a) Completion certificate of similar works of same magnitude during last Two years. 
b) Income Tax return for last three years. 
c) Bank Solvency certificate of Rs.10.00 Lakh. 
d) Profile of the firm. 
e) GST Registration certificates and PAN Card copy. 

All right to reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason whatsoever is reserved by VSI. 
           

DIRECTOR GENERAL 
 
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

http://www.vsisugar.com/

